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Name Team D E (-) Score D E (-) Score (-) Total D E (-) Total D E (-) Total D E (-) Total

1 16 Makra Noémi HUN 5,0 8,717 13,717 4,4 9,350 13,750 13,717 5,6 7,834 13,434 6,2 8,300 14,500 5,6 7,067 0,1 12,567 54,218
2 17 Böczögő Dorina HUN 5,0 8,950 13,950 4,4 8,434 12,834 13,950 5,1 7,550 12,650 5,2 7,800 0,1 12,900 5,5 8,167 13,667 53,167
3 22 Divéky Luca HUN 4,8 9,000 13,800 4,6 8,817 13,417 13,800 4,7 6,150 10,850 5,2 8,534 13,734 5,0 7,767 12,767 51,151
4 12 Karla J. Retiz MEX 4,0 8,400 12,400 0,0 12,400 5,2 7,484 12,684 4,9 7,634 12,534 4,8 7,234 12,034 49,652
5 18 Csillag Tünde HUN 5,2 8,384 13,584 0,0 13,584 4,6 7,467 12,067 4,3 6,667 10,967 5,2 7,567 0,1 12,667 49,285
6 15 Makosova Barbora SVK 4,4 8,767 13,167 0,0 13,167 4,8 7,050 11,850 4,8 6,900 11,700 4,5 7,200 0,1 11,600 48,317
7 3 Klesa Camila ARG 4,6 9,000 13,600 4,6 8,217 12,817 13,600 4,9 7,700 12,600 4,6 6,600 11,200 4,8 6,167 0,3 10,667 48,067
8 21 Romhányi Eszter HUN 4,4 8,350 12,750 0,0 12,750 4,0 6,967 10,967 4,8 6,700 11,500 4,6 7,467 12,067 47,284
9 11 Selena A. Vazkez MEX 5,3 8,217 0,3 13,217 4,9 8,384 13,284 13,217 3,9 6,234 10,134 4,9 7,134 12,034 4,9 6,767 11,667 47,052

10 23 Jáger Nikolett HUN 4,4 8,767 13,167 4,2 8,434 12,634 13,167 3,2 7,184 10,384 4,8 6,300 11,100 4,5 6,834 11,334 45,985
11 13 Paula F. Juarez MEX 5,0 7,134 0,1 12,034 4,6 7,234 11,834 12,034 4,4 5,967 10,367 4,5 6,767 0,1 11,167 4,9 6,667 11,567 45,135
12 8 Nicole Mawhinney IRL 4,2 8,500 12,700 4,4 7,950 12,350 12,700 3,5 6,700 10,200 4,4 5,834 10,234 4,5 7,300 11,800 44,934
13 20 Al-Salty Dália HUN 4,4 8,317 12,717 0,0 12,717 3,9 5,217 9,117 4,9 7,367 12,267 4,7 6,067 0,3 10,467 44,568
14 19 Tóth Boglárka HUN 4,4 8,434 12,834 4,2 8,484 12,684 12,834 4,0 6,700 10,700 4,9 5,167 10,067 4,8 6,067 0,4 10,467 44,068
15 10 Malec Shaked ISR 2,6 7,967 10,567 4,6 8,350 12,950 10,567 4,0 6,767 10,767 4,8 5,100 9,900 4,7 6,267 10,967 42,201
16 5 Sikulova Jana CZE 4,6 8,900 13,500 4,4 9,100 13,500 13,500 5,4 8,134 13,534 5,1 7,834 12,934 0,0 39,968
17 24 Vera van Pol NED - - - 0,0 - 5,4 7,034 12,434 5,2 7,567 12,767 5,4 6,267 0,2 11,467 36,668
18 1 Estrada Melany ARG 0,0 0,0 4,0 7,434 11,434 4,8 5,900 10,700 4,3 5,700 10,000 32,134
19 6 India McPeak IRL 0,0 0,0 3,8 7,234 11,034 5,0 6,334 11,334 0,0 22,368
20 14 Sandra Garcia MEX 0,0 0,0 4,0 6,067 10,067 4,1 6,967 11,067 0,0 21,134
21 7 Emma Lunn IRL 0,0 0,0 0,0 4,8 5,767 10,567 4,2 6,834 0,6 10,434 21,001
22 9 Nezer Ofir ISR 5,3 8,600 13,900 5,2 8,784 13,984 13,900 0,0 0,0 0,0 13,900
23 25 Wyomi Masela NED 5,3 8,367 0,1 13,567 5,6 8,550 14,150 13,567 0,0 - - - 0,0 13,567
24 4 Stella Petran CRO 0,0 0,0 0,0 5,0 5,500 10,500 0,0 10,500
25 2 Galera Merling ARG 0,0 0,0 4,1 5,367 9,467 0,0 0,0 9,467
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Head of Jury Kalmár Zsuzsanna HUN (II.)

Vault: D1 Renata Rehorova CZE (II.)
D2 Barsiné Dizmatsek Ibolya HUN (IV.)
E1 D1 - D2
E2 Alexandra Aleksic SRB (IV.)
E3 Silvia Eidenberger AUT (IV.)
Line Valjon Ágnes HUN

U. Bars: D1 Jerneja Fiser SLO (II.)
D2 Silvia Regnen AUT (III.)
E1 D1 - D2
E2 Lida Moral MEX (III.)
E3 Carmen Horvat SLO (IV.)
Timer Nagy Mariann HUN

Beam: D1 Annamaria Barcsevics CRO (II.)
D2 Claudia Esteva MEX (II.)
E1 D1 - D2
E2 Amanda McMaster IRL (III.)
E3 Arató Orsolya HUN (IV.)
Timer Miskó Zsuzsa HUN

Koller Klára HUN

Floor: D1 Zsilinszki Tünde HUN (III.)
D2 Alexandra Ristic SRB (III.)
E1 D1 - D2
E2 Ladányi Andrea HUN (IV.)
E3 Aida Badics CRO (IV.)
Timer
Line 1 Gudrun Hayer AUT (IV.)
Line 2 Zsigmondné Nagy Zsuzsa HUN
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JUDGES ASSIGNMENTS

V. HUNGARIAN GRAND PRIX

WOMEN'S QUALIFICATION



1 25 Wyomi Masela NED 1 3 Klesa Camila ARG

2 16 Makra Noémi HUN 2 24 Vera van Pol NED

3 22 Divéky Luca HUN 3 17 Böczögő Dorina HUN

4 9 Nezer Ofir ISR 4 12 Karla J. Retiz MEX

5 5 Sikulova Jana CZE 5 5 Sikulova Jana CZE

6 11 Selena A. Vazkez MEX 6 16 Makra Noémi HUN

R1 3 Klesa Camila ARG R1 15 Makosova Barbora SVK

R2 8 Nicole Mawhinney IRL R2 1 Estrada Melany ARG

1 24 Vera van Pol NED 1 15 Makosova Barbora SVK

2 11 Selena A. Vazkez MEX 2 22 Divéky Luca HUN

3 22 Divéky Luca HUN 3 11 Selena A. Vazkez MEX

4 5 Sikulova Jana CZE 4 17 Böczögő Dorina HUN

5 16 Makra Noémi HUN 5 8 Nicole Mawhinney IRL

6 12 Karla J. Retiz MEX 6 12 Karla J. Retiz MEX

R1 15 Makosova Barbora SVK R1 24 Vera van Pol NED

R2 6 India McPeak IRL R2 10 Malec Shaked ISR
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D E (-) Score D E (-) Score

1 9 Nezer Ofir ISR 5,3 8,600 13,900 5,2 8,784 13,984 13,942 Q
2 25 Wyomi Masela NED 5,3 8,367 0,1 13,567 5,6 8,550 14,150 13,859 Q
3 16 Makra Noémi HUN 5,0 8,717 13,717 4,4 9,350 13,750 13,734 Q
4 22 Divéky Luca HUN 4,8 9,000 13,800 4,6 8,817 13,417 13,609 Q
5 5 Sikulova Jana CZE 4,6 8,900 13,500 4,4 9,100 13,500 13,500 Q
6 17 Böczögő Dorina HUN 5,0 8,950 13,950 4,4 8,434 12,834 13,392
7 11 Selena A. Vazkez MEX 5,3 8,217 0,3 13,217 4,9 8,384 13,284 13,251 Q
8 3 Klesa Camila ARG 4,6 9,000 13,600 4,6 8,217 12,817 13,209 q
9 23 Jáger Nikolett HUN 4,4 8,767 13,167 4,2 8,434 12,634 12,901
10 19 Tóth Boglárka HUN 4,4 8,434 12,834 4,2 8,484 12,684 12,759
11 8 Nicole Mawhinney IRL 4,2 8,500 12,700 4,4 7,950 12,350 12,525 q
12 13 Paula F. Juarez MEX 5,0 7,134 0,1 12,034 4,6 7,234 11,834 11,934
13 10 Malec Shaked ISR 2,6 7,967 10,567 4,6 8,350 12,950 11,759
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1 5 Sikulova Jana CZE 5,4 8,134 13,534 Q
2 16 Makra Noémi HUN 5,6 7,834 13,434 Q
3 12 Karla J. Retiz MEX 5,2 7,484 12,684 Q
4 17 Böczögő Dorina HUN 5,1 7,550 12,650 Q
5 3 Klesa Camila ARG 4,9 7,700 12,600 Q
6 24 Vera van Pol NED 5,4 7,034 12,434 Q
7 18 Csillag Tünde HUN 4,6 7,467 12,067
8 15 Makosova Barbora SVK 4,8 7,050 11,850 q
9 1 Estrada Melany ARG 4,0 7,434 11,434 q
10 6 India McPeak IRL 3,8 7,234 11,034
11 21 Romhányi Eszter HUN 4,0 6,967 10,967
12 22 Divéky Luca HUN 4,7 6,150 10,850
13 10 Malec Shaked ISR 4,0 6,767 10,767
14 19 Tóth Boglárka HUN 4,0 6,700 10,700
15 23 Jáger Nikolett HUN 3,2 7,184 10,384
16 13 Paula F. Juarez MEX 4,4 5,967 10,367
17 8 Nicole Mawhinney IRL 3,5 6,700 10,200
18 11 Selena A. Vazkez MEX 3,9 6,234 10,134
19 14 Sandra Garcia MEX 4,0 6,067 10,067
20 2 Galera Merling ARG 4,1 5,367 9,467
21 20 Al-Salty Dália HUN 3,9 5,217 9,117

Women's Qualification

Total
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1 16 Makra Noémi HUN 6,2 8,300 14,500 Q
2 22 Divéky Luca HUN 5,2 8,534 13,734 Q
3 5 Sikulova Jana CZE 5,1 7,834 12,934 Q
4 17 Böczögő Dorina HUN 5,2 7,800 0,1 12,900
5 24 Vera van Pol NED 5,2 7,567 12,767 Q
6 12 Karla J. Retiz MEX 4,9 7,634 12,534 Q
7 20 Al-Salty Dália HUN 4,9 7,367 12,267
8 11 Selena A. Vazkez MEX 4,9 7,134 12,034 Q
9 15 Makosova Barbora SVK 4,8 6,900 11,700 q
10 21 Romhányi Eszter HUN 4,8 6,700 11,500
11 6 India McPeak IRL 5,0 6,334 11,334 q
12 3 Klesa Camila ARG 4,6 6,600 11,200
13 13 Paula F. Juarez MEX 4,5 6,767 0,1 11,167
14 23 Jáger Nikolett HUN 4,8 6,300 11,100
15 14 Sandra Garcia MEX 4,1 6,967 11,067
16 18 Csillag Tünde HUN 4,3 6,667 10,967
17 1 Estrada Melany ARG 4,8 5,900 10,700
18 7 Emma Lunn IRL 4,8 5,767 10,567
19 4 Stella Petran CRO 5,0 5,500 10,500
20 8 Nicole Mawhinney IRL 4,4 5,834 10,234
21 19 Tóth Boglárka HUN 4,9 5,167 10,067
22 10 Malec Shaked ISR 4,8 5,100 9,900

Women's Qualification

Total
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1 17 Böczögő Dorina HUN 5,5 8,167 13,667 Q
2 22 Divéky Luca HUN 5,0 7,767 12,767 Q
3 18 Csillag Tünde HUN 5,2 7,567 0,1 12,667
4 16 Makra Noémi HUN 5,6 7,067 0,1 12,567
5 21 Romhányi Eszter HUN 4,6 7,467 12,067
6 12 Karla J. Retiz MEX 4,8 7,234 12,034 Q
7 8 Nicole Mawhinney IRL 4,5 7,300 11,800 Q
8 11 Selena A. Vazkez MEX 4,9 6,767 11,667 Q
9 15 Makosova Barbora SVK 4,5 7,200 0,1 11,600 Q
10 13 Paula F. Juarez MEX 4,9 6,667 11,567
11 24 Vera van Pol NED 5,4 6,267 0,2 11,467 q
12 23 Jáger Nikolett HUN 4,5 6,834 11,334
13 10 Malec Shaked ISR 4,7 6,267 10,967 q
14 3 Klesa Camila ARG 4,8 6,167 0,3 10,667
15 19 Tóth Boglárka HUN 4,8 6,067 0,4 10,467
15 20 Al-Salty Dália HUN 4,7 6,067 0,3 10,467
17 7 Emma Lunn IRL 4,2 6,834 0,6 10,434
18 1 Estrada Melany ARG 4,3 5,700 10,000

Women's Qualification

Total

V. HUNGARIAN GRAND PRIX

FLOOR

Rank Team E (-)DName


